Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Sky 728 70 70 70 70 56 56 58 58 50 56 58 56

2  West Yorkshire Purple 656 60 60 60 60 52 52 50 50 58 52 50 52

3 North Yorkshire B Red 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Competition:

Team Results

YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team

1 North Yorkshire
2  West Yorkshire
3 North Yorkshire B

Comp No Name

101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106
107
108
109
111
112

Imogen
Imogen
Erika
Erika
Maisie
Maisie
Charlotte
Charlotte
Quinesha
Quinesha
Molly
Millie
Lucy
Freya
Jayde
Martha

Colour Score
Sky 728
Purple 656

Red 0

Event
2LR

2LR
VJ
4LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
6LR
STJ
VJ
SB
SB

4LR
SLJ

OR
70
60

0

4x1
70
60
0

Perf1
25.8
4.95
24 .1

41
52.5
1.85

1:23.2
6.10

1:22.5
6.42

45
86
75
6.67
52.5
1.84

P8
70
60

0

Venue:
Halifax
4x2

West Yorkshire (purple)

2LR

70 56
60 52

0

Perf2
0.0
5.80
0.0
52
0.0
2.02

6.32
6.26
43

6.26
0.0
1.84

0

4LR

56
52
0

Perf3
577
53
2.04
6.28
6.48
43
6.24

1.85

6LR

58
50
0

58
50

Perf4
5.69
52
2.00
6.36
6.32
43
6.55

1.85

50
58
0

Date
17 Feb 2019
SLJ ST W
56 58 56
52 50 52
0 0 0
Best Ranking Points
25.8 4 24
5.80 4 24
24 1 2 28
53 2 28
52.5 2 28
2.04 2 28
1:23.2 4 24
6.36 4 24
1:22.5 3 26
6.48 3 26
45 4 24
86 1 30
75 2 28
6.67 3 26
52.5 4 24
1.85 4 24



Competition:

Team Results

YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team Colour
North Yorkshire Sky
West Yorkshire Purple
North Yorkshire B Red

Comp No Name

113
113
114
114
115
116
116
117
117
118
118
119
120
121
122
123

Hannah Sellers-Drury
Hannah Sellers-Drury
Madison Lockey
Madison Lockey
Faith Andrews

Elivha Vassell

Elivha Vassell
Kathryn Clague
Kathryn Clague
Minnie Axon

Minnie Axon

Esme Pounder
Grace Green-Hemmings
Rosie Hickling

Anna Rosie

Talia Lambert

Eve
2LR
STJ
2LR
SLJ
4LR
4LR
SLJ
6LR

6LR

VJ
SB
VJ
SB
STJ

Score
728
656

0

nt

OR
70
60

0

4x1
70
60
0

Perf1
23.6
7.04
24.4
1.85
51.2
52.5
2.03

1:21.8
8.57
1:19.4
7.92
53

70

49

70
6.70

P8
70
60

0

Venue
Halifax

4x2 2LR

70
60
0

Perf2
0.0
7.10
0.0
1.88
0.0
0.0
2.13

8.51

7.57
54

50

6.20

56
52
0

North Yorkshire (sky)

4LR 6LR

56
52
0

Perf3
7.00

1.85

2.06
8.40

7.98
55

52

6.45

58
50
0

58
50

Perf4

6.80

1.82

1.94
8.31

7.02
54

53

6.44

50
58
0

Date
17 Feb 2019
SLJ STJ W
56 58 56
52 50 52
0 0 0
Best Ranking Points
23.6 1 30
7.10 1 30
24 .4 3 26
1.88 3 26
51.2 1 30
52.5 3 26
213 1 30
1:21.8 2 28
8.57 1 30
1:19.4 1 30
7.98 2 28
55 1 30
70 3= 25
53 3 26
70 = 25
6.70 2 28



Competition:

Team Results

YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire B

Comp No Name

125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Evie Smith
Kate Whiley
Louisa Birch
Seren Melling
Talia Lambert
Megan Turner
Erin Corcoran
Imogen Barrett
Bronte lonascu
Holly Hilton

Colour Score

Sky 728
Purple 656
Red 0

Event
SB

STJ
VJ
SB
SLJ
SLJ
STJ

VJ

OR
70
60

0

4x1
70
60
0

Perf1
70
2.91
5.70
39
82
1.74
1.91
4.94
5.28
36

P8
70
60

0

Venue
Halifax

4x2 2LR

70
60
0

Perf2

0.00
5.55
39

1.75
1.92
5.00
5.35

37

56
52
0

North Yorkshire B (red)

4LR 6LR

56
52
0

Perf3

3.73
5.74
42

1.75
1.77
0.00
5.23

36

58
50
0

58
50

Perf4

4.38
5.54
42

1.75
1.53
5.16
5.34

39

50
58
0

Date

17 Feb 2019
SLJ STJ W
56 58 56
52 50 52
0 0 0

Best Ranking Points

70
4.38
5.74

42

82
1.75
1.92
5.16
5.35

39



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
1:13.2 0.0
1:14.6 0.0

Obstacle Relay

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
1:13.2 70.0
1:14.6 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
474 0.0
50.5 0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
47.4 70.0
50.5 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
North Yorkshire B
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Sky
2 West Yorkshire Purple
3 North Yorkshire Sky
4 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:

Halifax
Colour Points
Red 0
Sky 56
Purple 52

BibNo Name

113 Hannah Sellers-Drury
102 Erika

114 Madison Lockey

101 Imogen

Best

23.6
241
244
258

2 Lap Race

Date
17 Feb 2019

Points

30
28
26
24



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
North Yorkshire B
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Sky
2 West Yorkshire Purple
3 North Yorkshire Sky
4 West Yorkshire Purple

Colour

Red
Sky
Purple

BibNo Name

115 Faith Andrews
103 Maisie
116 Elivna Vassell
111 Jayde

Venue:
Halifax

Points

0
56
52

Best

51.2
52.5
52.5
52.5

4 Lap Race

Date
17 Feb 2019

Points

30
28
26
24



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
North Yorkshire B
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Sky
2 North Yorkshire Sky
3 West Yorkshire Purple
4 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:

Halifax
Colour Points
Red 0
Sky 58
Purple 50

BibNo Name

118 Minnie Axon
117 Kathryn Clague
105 Quinesha

104 Charlotte

Best

1:19.4
1:21.8
1:22.5
1:23.2

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
28
26
24

Date
17 Feb 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
1:41.4 0.0
1:42.9 0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
1:41.4 70.0
1:42.9 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
1:37.9 0.0
1:41.0 0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
1:37.9 70.0
1:41.0 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
North Yorkshire B Red 0
1 North Yorkshire Sky 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 117 Kathryn Clague 8.57 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 118 Minnie Axon 7.98 28
3 West Yorkshire Purple 109 Freya 6.67 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 101 Imogen 5.80 24
North Yorkshire B Red 127 Kate Whiley 4.38 0

North Yorkshire B Red 134 Bronte lonascu 5.35 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
North Yorkshire B
1 West Yorkshire
2 North Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 West Yorkshire Purple
2 West Yorkshire Purple
= North Yorkshire Sky
= North Yorkshire Sky
North Yorkshire B Red
North Yorkshire B Red

Colour

Red
Purple
Sky

BibNo

107
108
120
122
125
130

Name
Millie
Lucy

Venue:
Halifax

Points

0
58
50

Grace Green-Hemmings

Anna Rosie
Evie Smith
Talia Lambert

Total

86
75
70
70
70
82

Speed Bounce

Points

30
28
25
25

Date
17 Feb 2019



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
North Yorkshire B Red 0
1 North Yorkshire Sky 56
2 West Yorkshire Purple 52
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 116 Elivna Vassell 213 30
2 West Yorkshire Purple 103 Maisie 2.04 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 114 Madison Lockey 1.88 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 112 Martha 1.85 24
North Yorkshire B Red 131 Megan Turner 1.75 0

North Yorkshire B Red 132 Erin Corcoran 1.92 0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
North Yorkshire B
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Sky
2 North Yorkshire Sky
3 West Yorkshire Purple
4 West Yorkshire Purple
North Yorkshire B Red
North Yorkshire B Red

Colour

Red
Sky
Purple

BibNo

113
123
105
104
128
133

Name

Venue:
Halifax

Points

0
58
50

Hannah Sellers-Drury

Talia Lambert
Quinesha
Charlotte
Louisa Birch

Imogen Barrett

Standing Triple Jump

Best

7.10
6.70
6.48
6.36
5.74
5.16

Points

30
28
26
24

Date
17 Feb 2019



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Girls
Ranking Team
North Yorkshire B
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Sky
2 West Yorkshire Purple
3 North Yorkshire Sky
4 West Yorkshire Purple
North Yorkshire B Red
North Yorkshire B Red

Venue:
Halifax
Colour Points
Red 0
Sky 56
Purple 52
BibNo Name

119
102
121
106
129
135

Esme Pounder
Erika

Rosie Hickling
Molly

Seren Melling
Holly Hilton

Best

55
53
53
45
42
39

Vertical Jump

Points

30
28
26
24

Date
17 Feb 2019



